

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

Second Appeal No.487 of 2018
(Vitthal s/o Jagannath Bhisekar (dead) through L.Rs. And others .vs.
Ramesh Pandurang Raut and another.)

-
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's orders

--

CORAM : Manish Pitale, J.
DATED : September 18, 2019.

This appeal was listed on 03.09.2019 and 11.09.2019 when it was adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the appellants. Today when the appeal is called out, none has appeared on behalf of the appellants. Hence, list on 30.09.2019 as a matter of last chance.

JUDGE

halwai